Colourful fable decoration

Instructions No. 2151
Difficulty: Beginner 4¢.7.7 .7

Working time: 5 Hours

This table decoration is guaranteed to put you in a good mood in the morning. The white tableware with
brightly coloured spots and the self-sewn table runner bring colour and fun to the breakfast table.

Sew foble runners and napkins

For two table runners, cut 50 cm each to the full fabric width (147 cm). Per napkin 45 x 45 cm.
Bind the napkins all around with bias tape.

Fold the short sides of the table runner twice, press and topstitch. Border the long sides with the bias tape
as well.

Decorote e fableware:

To add a splash of colour to the table, you can easily paint white porcelain with porcelain paints. It is
important not to paint drinking and cutting surfaces, as the colours are not food-safe.

The painted dishes are baked in the oven according to the package instructions. The paint is then
dishwasher safe.



This colourful serving_tray with jam jars adds more
cheer to the table.

Must Have

VBS Cereal Bowl, 4 pcs.
® 12,55 €

ltem details

Add to

Quantity: = + shopping &

cart



https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/jam-jars-with-serving-tray-t2988/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-cereal-bowl-a229016/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-cereal-bowl-a229016/
https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/vbs-cereal-bowl-a229018/

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.nl/en/newsletter/

Article number

395366-04

393508

347556

460019

391122

12269

12271

12267

562683

275682-02

275682-05

275682-06

275682-08

121170

Article name

Bias tapeLight pink

VBS Sewing thread set "Assorted colours”
KREUL Disappearing ink pen

VBS Patchwork ruler, 60 cm

Clover Cloth Clips "Wonder Clips"

VBS Coffee mug, 6 pieces

VBS Cereal Bowl4 pcs.

VBS Breakfast plate

Egg cup "Flat", porcelain, 12 pieces

KREUL Glass & Porcelain "ChalkyYellow Safran
KREUL Glass & Porcelain "ChalkyCandy Rose
KREUL Glass & Porcelain "ChalkySweet Lavender
KREUL Glass & Porcelain "Chalkylce Mint

Kolinex synthetic brushes "Fine", set of 3

Qty



