## Colourful table decoration

#### **Instructions No. 2151**

Difficulty: Beginner

#### Working time: 5 Hours

This table decoration is guaranteed to put you in a good mood in the morning. The white tableware with brightly coloured spots and the self-sewn table runner bring colour and fun to the breakfast table.



### Sew table runners and napkins:

For two table runners, cut 50 cm each to the full fabric width (147 cm). Per napkin 45 x 45 cm.

Bind the napkins all around with bias tape.

Fold the short sides of the table runner twice, press and topstitch. Border the long sides with the bias tape as well.

## Decorate the tableware:

To add a splash of colour to the table, you can easily paint white porcelain with porcelain paints. It is important not to paint drinking and cutting surfaces, as the colours are not food-safe.

The painted dishes are baked in the oven according to the package instructions. The paint is then dishwasher safe.



Must Have

VBS Cereal Bowl, 4 pcs.

● 12,55 €

Item details

Quantity:

1

Add to shopping cart

This colourful <u>serving tray with jam jars</u> adds more cheer to the table.



# **New instructions**

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
395366-04	Bias tapeLight pink	1
393508	VBS Sewing thread set "Assorted colours"	1
347556	KREUL Disappearing ink pen	1
460019	VBS Patchwork ruler, 60 cm	1
391122	Clover Cloth Clips "Wonder Clips"	1
12269	VBS Coffee mug, 6 pieces	1
12271	VBS Cereal Bowl4 pcs.	1
12267	VBS Breakfast plate	1
562683	Egg cup "Flat", porcelain, 12 pieces	1
275682-02	KREUL Glass & Porcelain "ChalkyYellow Safran	1
275682-05	KREUL Glass & Porcelain "ChalkyCandy Rose	1
275682-06	KREUL Glass & Porcelain "ChalkySweet Lavender	1
275682-08	KREUL Glass & Porcelain "Chalkylce Mint	1
121170	Kolinex synthetic brushes "Fine", set of 3	1